

2
3 AMENDMENT TO SB224, AS ENGROSSED
4

5
6
7
8 On page 2, beginning on line 7 through line 13,
9 restore the stricken language

10
11 On page 4, line 21, delete "10" and insert in lieu
12 thereof the following:

13 5

14
15 On page 4, line 24, after "emergency" insert the
16 following:

17 to the extent permissible by federal law

18
19 On page 8, line 3, delete "July 1, 2022" and insert
20 in lieu thereof the following:

21 January 1, 2023

22
23 On page 8, beginning on line 8 through line 9,
24 delete "July 1, 2022" and insert in lieu thereof the
25 following:

26 January 1, 2023